CODICE
18MP1F38GMMKEXM
18MP1ACDXLXBVSI
15MP17U9UH45PNS8
18MP1QR64YGMUNG
18MP1BPIY7BDGPQ
49MP148XPK3T3R6
18MP1LB7FSL59UB
29MP15QTLEP3LEF
18MP1KI2RZ793KC
04MP1JCBFYGDOMW
49MP14AVMWWEXGTI
49MP1CZ91U42PKD
49MP1RNFYRMZJA2

PRENOTATI ODONTOIATRIA E PROTESI DENTARIA SINO A TUTTO IL GIORNO 7 MARZO 2022

COGNOME
APRANO
BASILE
BERETTA
CAMPOLI
DEL VECCHIO
MAGLIO
MALFI
MARTINELLI
MUSELLA
POMATA
RAGOZZINO
ROGGIA
TAMBURRINO

NOME

ANTONIO PAOLO
ALESSANDRA
ANDREA CORRADO
SIMONA MARIA
STEFANO PIO
ROBERTA

CIRO

IRENE

GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPINA
ARMANDO
ROCCO
FRANCESCO

TOTALE
36
35.9
35.3
353
35.3
36
35.7
36.2
35.2
35.7
354
36.2
35.3

P.1
9.2
12.9
10.4
7.3
11.5
13.8
16.4
17.2
10.3
14.9
12.3
13.8
8.9

P.2
19.8
15.6

13
17.6
18.7
16.4
16.8
15.7
14.9

13
16.1
18.7
14.5

4.8
5.9
7.8
2.5
3.6
1.4
1.8
8.2
4.8
3.3

5.9

P.4

2.6

2.6
2.6
2.2
1.1
1.5
1.8

3.7



